
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe and PCO Services
Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

Asia, USA, South America, Africa
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

South Asia & Sri Lanka
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

Explore a wondrous world at Jewel Changi Airport -
the place where the World meets Singapore and

Singapore meets the World
A multi-faceted lifestyle and entertainment hub with a myriad of world class retail

and dining offerings, indoor gardens, play attractions and aviation facilities.

Be greeted by the world’s tallest indoor waterfall – the Jewel Rain Vortex and watch it
come alive during our daily Light & Music Showcase! Bask in the lush greenery of our

indoor forest and indulge in endless fun at Canopy Park with our timeless and exciting
attractions, perfect for both the young and young-at-heart!


